

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE, 2ND COURT, ULUBERIA

Present - Shri Rajesh Kumar Singh, (J.O. Code – 1300)  
Addl. Dist. Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia

**Criminal Revision 52/17**

Order No. 24 This day is fixed for S/R , A/D & appearance.

Petitioner takes no step.

Dated : 18/04/22 Petitioner is directed to take fresh step upon respondent.

Fix 25/08/22 for fresh step.

Dictated & Corrected by

ADJ, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia

ADJ, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia